
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Subject: Change Order No. 3 on Contract W-20-10, 36" Water Main Perry to Newman, Mid City
Corporation (Contractor)

Recommendation: To Approve

Fiscal Note: Change Order No. 3 on Contract W-20-10 is in the credit amount of $904.40, bringing
the total contract amount to $7,812,060.48.

File #: 0222-23, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 5/17/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

